
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

50 

111 

11 

197 

4 

Name 

Gal HAUPTMAN 

Gal ZUPANČIĆ 

Mia RIBIĆ 

Matija ŠTERPIN 

David PETANJEK 

Nat 

SLO 

SLO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

FMN 

AMZS 

AMZS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

Club 

AMD Šentvid pri Stični 

MK Fire Group 

SMK Savski Marof 

MCK 97 

MK Karas Team 

Motorcycle 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Total points 

50 

40 

40 

40 

32 

R1.  

25 

18 

20 

22 

16 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

Printed: 23.3.2015. 0:12:58 

www.grabarsport.hr 
Clerk of the Course: Jadranko DIKA 
AA - Jury President: Herman JAKOLIČ 
PH - Predsjednik žirija: Zoran MIOČ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Jura Racing GmbH & Co. KG 

MX PAZIN 2015.      EMN: 20/203; M-04-01 
AA MX 65 

1st + 2nd Race 

Park Santarija 1,250 km 


